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*Fl. cues are entirely optional and are for only in the performer
wishes to switch back-and-forth between concert flute and piccolo.
The cues are written to be played on a concert flute. 
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Clarinet in Bb 1

pp mp pp mp pp mp pp

Mysteriously q=58

p pp

5

pp mp ppp

Adventurously q=14411 27

p mf mf

3534

4339

p

51

55

mp

59

5
4

4
4

3
4

5
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

5
4

4
4

5
4

5
4

4
4

&

#
#

.

.

div. unis.

.

U

ATTACK	OF	THE	GIANT	LEECHES,	OP.	2

IAN	DETERLING

&

#
#

.

U

∑

. p

n

ff

Ÿ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ .>U

&

#
# ∑

.
11 7

&

#
#

. 2 . .
. .

. .
.

.
.

6

6

&

#
#

. . . . .
>
. .

.
>

. . .

-
> . .

∑

8

&

#
#

&

#
#

&

#
#

. . . - -

. . . - -

. . . - -

. . . - -

˙ ˙ œ

j
‰

˙b ˙n œ

j
‰ Œ

œ
œ
b ˙n ˙b œ

j ‰ Œ

˙n œ

j
‰ Œ Ó Œ

œ œn œ

j ‰ Œ Œ
w ˙ œ

J
‰

w w w œ

J

‰ Œ Œ Ó

Ó

œ œœ
œœ

œ# œœ
œœ

œœ
œ#

J ‰
œ

‰

œ#

J Œ ‰ œ

J
œ

œ
‰
œ

J
‰ œ

J
œ œ#

œ
‰
œ#

j
Œ ‰

œ

j

œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ ‰ œ

J
œ œ œ

Œ Œ Ó

œ
œ

‰

œn

j

œ œb œ œ
œ

‰ œ

j

œ œb œ
œn

œn

‰

œb

j

œ œ œ

œn
œn œb œ

œ œ œ

œ
œ

‰

œn

j

œ œb œ œ
œ

‰

œ

j

œ œb œn œ ™

œb œ œn

‰
œn

j

œ œ œ œ ™

œb œ œn

Œ Ó

œ ‰ œ

j
‰ œ

j

œ œ
œn ‰ œ

J
‰ œ

J

œ œ
œ ‰ œ

j
‰ œ

j

œ œ
œn ‰ œ

J
‰ œ

J

œ œ



For 
Prev

iew
 O

nly

Copyright © 2012 Deterling Music ASCAP 790565215
iandeterling.com

Clarinet in Bb 2
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Clarinet in Bb 3
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Alto Clarinet in Eb
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Bass Clarinet in Bb
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